
Tuesday, March 17

Sr. No. Sport Host Team Team Time Location Website
1 NHL Toronto Maple Leafs New York Islanders 7:00 PM EST Scotiabank Arena, Toronto, Canada https://www.nhl.com/gamecenter/nyi-vs-tor/2026/03/17/2025021068
2 NHL Montréal Canadiens Boston Bruins 7:00 PM EST Centre Bell, Montreal, Canada https://www.nhl.com/gamecenter/bos-vs-mtl/2026/03/17/2025021069
3 NHL Winnipeg Jets Nashville Predators 8:00 PM EST Canada Life Centre, Winnipeg, Canada https://www.nhl.com/gamecenter/nsh-vs-wpg/2026/03/17/2025021071
4 NHL Edmonton Oilers San Jose Sharks 9:00 PM EST Rogers Place, Edmonton, Canada https://www.nhl.com/gamecenter/sjs-vs-edm/2026/03/17/2025021073
5 NHL Vancouver Canucks Florida Panthers 10:00 PM EST Rogers Arena, Vancouver, Canada https://www.nhl.com/gamecenter/fla-vs-van/2026/03/17/2025021074

Wednesday, March 18

Sr. No. Sport Host Team Team Time Location Website
1 NHL Calgary Flames St. Louis Blues 9:30 PM EST Scotiabank Saddledome, Calgary, Canada https://www.nhl.com/gamecenter/stl-vs-cgy/2026/03/18/2025021081
2 NBA Chicago Bulls Toronto Raptors 8:00 PM EST United Center, Chicago, IL https://www.nba.com/game/tor-vs-chi-0022501002

Thursday, March 19

Sr. No. Sport Host Team Team Time Location Website
1 NHL Ottawa Senators New York Islanders 7:00 PM EST Canadian Tire Centre, Ottawa, Canada https://www.nhl.com/gamecenter/nyi-vs-ott/2026/03/19/2025021084
2 NHL Edmonton Oilers Florida Panthers 9:00 PM EST Rogers Place, Edmonton, Canada https://www.nhl.com/gamecenter/fla-vs-edm/2026/03/19/2025021089
3 NHL Vancouver Canucks Tampa Bay Lightning 10:00 PM EST Rogers Arena, Vancouver, Canada https://www.nhl.com/gamecenter/tbl-vs-van/2026/03/19/2025021090
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Friday, March 20

Sr. No. Sport Host Team Team Time Location Website
1 NHL Toronto Maple Leafs Carolina Hurricanes 7:00 PM EST Scotiabank Arena, Toronto, Canada https://www.nhl.com/gamecenter/car-vs-tor/2026/03/20/2025021094
2 NHL Calgary Flames Florida Panthers 9:00 PM EST Scotiabank Saddledome, Calgary, Canada https://www.nhl.com/gamecenter/fla-vs-cgy/2026/03/20/2025021097
3 NBA Denver Nuggets Toronto Raptors 9:00 PM EST Ball Arena, Denver, CO https://www.nba.com/game/tor-vs-den-0022501021

Saturday, March 21

Sr. No. Sport Host Team Team Time Location Website
1 NHL Montréal Canadiens New York Islanders 7:00 PM EST Centre Bell, Montreal, Canada https://www.nhl.com/gamecenter/nyi-vs-mtl/2026/03/21/2025021105
2 NHL Ottawa Senators Toronto Maple Leafs 7:00 PM EST Canadian Tire Centre, Ottawa, Canada https://www.nhl.com/gamecenter/tor-vs-ott/2026/03/21/2025021106
3 NHL Vancouver Canucks St. Louis Blues 7:00 PM EST Rogers Arena, Vancouver, Canada https://www.nhl.com/gamecenter/stl-vs-van/2026/03/21/2025021107
4 NHL Edmonton Oilers Tampa Bay Lightning 10:00 PM EST Rogers Place, Edmonton, Canada https://www.nhl.com/gamecenter/tbl-vs-edm/2026/03/21/2025021109
5 MLS Toronto Columbus 10:00 AM EST BMO Field, Toronto, ON, Canada https://www.mlssoccer.com/competitions/mls-regular-season/2026/matches/torvsclb-03-21-2026/
6 MLS Vancouver San Jose 10:30 PM EST BC Place, Vancouver, BC, Canada https://www.mlssoccer.com/competitions/mls-regular-season/2026/matches/vanvssj-03-21-2026/

Sunday, March 22

Sr. No. Sport Host Team Team Time Location Website
1 NHL Calgary Flames Tampa Bay Lightning 8:00 PM EST Scotiabank Saddledome, Calgary, Canada https://www.nhl.com/gamecenter/tbl-vs-cgy/2026/03/22/2025021116
2 NBA Phoenix Suns Toronto Raptors 9:00 PM EST Mortgage Matchup Center, Phoenix, AZ https://www.nba.com/game/tor-vs-phx-0022501036
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